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Tuotetiedot

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus
Turva-alue
Putoamiskorkeus
lkdsuositus
Kayttajia kerralla
Asennusaika
Perustus
Hiilijalanjalki

6370 mm

5100 mm

3290 mm

52,5 m?

2100 mm

+1wv.

18

24 h/2 hld
Maa-ankkurit
1244,64 kg CO2e

Materiaalit

Metalliosat

Puuosat

Tolpat

Putkiosat
Vaijerivahvisteinen kdysi
Levyosat

Perustus sisaltyy

Liuku

Liu'un sivut

Kuumasinkitty, jauhemaalattu
Pintakdsitelty manty

90x90 mm

38x2 mm

16 mm

Korkeapainelaminaatti
Maa-ankkurit

RST-pelti

Polyeteeni



